
OLD BAY | THAI CHILIOLD BAY | THAI CHILI  

TRADITIONAL BUFFALOTRADITIONAL BUFFALO

LEMON PEPPER | HONEY BBQLEMON PEPPER | HONEY BBQ

VERMONT MAPLE BUFFALOVERMONT MAPLE BUFFALO

FRIESFRIES    $5 | CHIPS $8$5 | CHIPS $8

TRUFFLE PARM FRIES $7TRUFFLE PARM FRIES $7

DRUNKEN MUDSLIDE $9DRUNKEN MUDSLIDE $9

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7

AB MUDSLIDE $9AB MUDSLIDE $9

TRADITIONAL $9 | ANGRY BAR PIE $13 | BOARDWALK $12 |TRADITIONAL $9 | ANGRY BAR PIE $13 | BOARDWALK $12 |

FRANK THE TANK $13 | BUFFALO CHICKEN $12 |FRANK THE TANK $13 | BUFFALO CHICKEN $12 |

URBAN COWBOY $11URBAN COWBOY $11

FRIED PICKLES $9FRIED PICKLES $9

ONION RINGS $7ONION RINGS $7

PAPAS BRAVAS $10PAPAS BRAVAS $10

LOADED NACHOS $14LOADED NACHOS $14

MOZZARELLA STIX $7MOZZARELLA STIX $7

BEER CHEESE PRETZEL $9BEER CHEESE PRETZEL $9

FRIED MAC N CHEESE BITES $8FRIED MAC N CHEESE BITES $8

HOT DOG & FRENCHIE $7

ADD A BIRCH IN A

FROSTED GLASS $3


